Nome da Escola:

Data final da candidatura :
N° Escola:

Disciplina Projeto:

N° Horério :

N° Horas:

Ficheiro gerado em :

N° Candidato

6399422426

7524659873

5617285386

4221297174

4227808340

3919637690

1859255558

7325712340

3753519960

5333513953

4004588588

1207977349

5453546638

6336420787

8663155557

2435485050

7360595045

9271876679

5036751248

4750550434

7247475390

5263777663

2829092635

Técnicos Especializados
Lista ordenada dos candidatos

Escola Secundaria Arquitecto Oliveira Ferreira, Praia da Granja, Vila Nova de Gaia

2017-09-08

403337

Servico de Restaurante/Bar
5

22

11-09-2017

Nome

Almeno Ramalho da Silva

Luis Eduardo Leite de S& Rosas

Antero Manuel Casal Ribeiro Pires Costa

Carla Isabel Cardoso Magalhdes Marques

Carlos Alberto Mouta Bernardo

Fernando Jorge Lopes Rodrigues Gomes

Anténio José Ramos

Marcos Paulo de Almeida Braga da Costa

Fausto Luis Leal da Silva Teixeira

Jodo Paulo Ferreira Fernandes

Susana Maria Sousa Pereira

Jorge Filipe Rodrigues Silva

Liliana Raquel Fonseca Soares

Sara Sofia de Jesus Belinha

Sandra Licia da Silva Valente

Isabel Rute Rodrigues de Campos

Rui Anténio De Carvalho Coutinho

Susana Maria Moreira da Silva

Maria Adelaide Machado Lopes

Isa Raquel Baptista das Neves de Matos

Susana de Jesus da Silva Ribeiro

Maria Joao Pinho Moreira

Andreia Filipa Martins Rebelo

O Diretor
Luciano Jorge Baptista Ribeiro

Anos de experiéncia

29

28

26

25

25

25

23

23

22

20

19

16

16

14

13

12

11

10



